Product Data Sheet
C  O  R  P  O  R  A  T  I  O  N
Tomcat
PC/104-Plus Single Board Computer
Overview
The Tomcat single board computer features the ultra-low power
DMP Vortex86DX processor. Based on the PC/104-Plus industry
standard form factor, the Tomcat supports PCI and ISA stackable

07/25/22
C  O  R  P  O  R  A  T  I  O  N
Ordering Information
Model Processor Speed RAM Operating Temp. Cooling
VL-EPM-16F Vortex86DX 800 MHz 256 MB -40° to +85°C Heat Sink
Tomcat
Accessories
Part Number Description
VL-EPM-V7E Video Expansion Module: VGA and LVDS, Industrial Temperature
VL-EPM-P2E Mini PCIe socket x2 Adapter, PCIe signaling, Industrial Temperature
VL-CF-CLIP1 Retention clip for CompactFlash
VL-CFM-xxx CompactFlash module
VL-ENCL-5C Development enclosure
VL-HDW-106 Standoff package (English thread) 4-40, 0.6”
VL-HDW-112 PC104 (ISA) Spacer
VL-HDW-113 PC104 (PCI) Spacer
VL-HDW-115 PC104 (blank) Spacer
VL-HDW-203 Extractor tool, metal
VL-PS200-ATX Development power supply
VL-PS-ATX12-300A ATX development power supply (requires VL-CBR-2034)
VL-CBR-2034 6” 20-pin (F) ATX to 24-pin (M)  ATX adapter cable
(use with PS-ATX12-300A)
Development Kit
Part Number Description
VL-CKR-TOMC Development Cable Kit for Tomcat (EPM-16). Includes VL-CBR-5009,
1008, 1013, 2003, 4405, 4406, and HDW-105.
VL-CBR-1008 Power cable, ATX to 10-pin
VL-CBR-1013 USB cable and boards, two port
VL-CBR-2003 LPT cable, 20-pin 2 mm / DB-25F, 12”
VL-CBR-4405 IDE adapter board, 2 mm to 0.1”
VL-CBR-4406 IDE cable, 44-pin latching, 18”
VL-CBR-5009 Front panel I/O cable assembly, 18”
VL-HDW-105 Standoff package (metric thread) M3, 0.6”
Product Data Sheet	 PC/104-Plus Single Board Computer
Call VersaLogic Sales at (503) 747-2261 for more information!